DYN-O-LOC®
& D-STUD™
Conduit can be used to support duct sizes
over 48” or smaller duct in high pressure
applications. Dyn-O-Locs insert into the
hollow ends of conduit to provide a means
of attaching the conduit to the duct.
™

underneath locks.
D-STUD™
Ordering Information
Item # Code Description Quantity
13021 DS12K-250 1/2” Dyn-O-Loc D-Stud™ Kit 250/Box
13023 DS34K-250 3/4” Dyn-O-Loc D-Stud™ Kit 250/Box
13025 DS12-250 1/2” Dyn-O-Loc D-Stud™ Only 250/Box
13027 DS34-250 3/4” Dyn-O-Loc D-Stud™ Only 250/Box
13029 DSGW-250 Dyn-O-Loc D-Stud™ Gasket Washer 250/Box
13031 DSFN-250 Dyn-O-Loc D-Stud™ Flange Nut 250/Box
Ordering Information
Item # Code Description Quantity
21097 DOMRL12 1/2” Dyn-O-Loc* 250/Box
21098 DOMRL34 3/4” Dyn-O-Loc* 250/Box
21208 DOMRL12-100 1/2” Dyn-O-Loc 100/Box
21209 DOMRL34-100 3/4” Dyn-O-Loc 100/Box
*Dyn-O-Locs included with Rod Loc Insertion Machine.
ALSO AVAILABLE SEPARATELY:
21008 SN12-250 1/2in Dyn-O-Loc Spring Nut Only 250/Box
21009 SN34-250 3/4in Dyn-O-Loc Spring Nut Only 250/Box